Cranwell Primary School

KS2 Results 2017

Average Scaled Score

National Results Cranwell Primary School
2016 2017 2016 2017
Reading 103 104 105 108
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 104 106 104 107
Mathematics 103 104 105 108
Attainment at the Expected Standard
National Results Cranwell Primary School
2016 2017 2016 2017
Reading 66% 71% 83% 81%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 73% 77% 77% 78%
Writing (TA) 74% 76% 83% 86%
Mathematics 70% 75% 83% 86%
Combined 53% 61% 69% 73%
Attainment at Greater Depth
National Results Cranwell Primary School
2016 2017 2016 2017
Reading 19% 25% 25% 32%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling 23% 31% 25% 32%
Writing (TA) 15% 18% 21% 14%
Mathematics 17% 23% 25% 35%

Progress
Cranwell Primary School
2016 2017
Reading +1.29 +3.4
Writing (TA) -0.23 +1.4
Mathematics +1.39 +3.7

What progress measures mean

Most schools will have progress scores between -5 and +5. If a school has a progress score of 0 this means that on
average their pupils achieved similar results at the end of KS2 (end of year 6) to pupils in other schools with similar
results at the end of KS1 (end of year 2). If a school has a positive progress score this means that on average their
pupils made more progress than pupils in other schools with similar results at the end of KS1.



Cranwell Primary School

KS1 Results 2017

Attainment at the Expected Standard (Yr2)

National Results

Cranwell Primary School

2016 2017 2016 2017
Reading 74% 76.2% 82% 86.4%
Writing (TA) 65% 68.9% 69% 82%
Mathematics 73% 75.5% 73% 79.5%
Combined 60.3% 64.4% 67.3% 79.5%

Attainment at Greater Depth

National Results

Cranwell Primary School

2016 2017 2016 2017
Reading 24% 26% 31% 23%
Writing (TA) 13% 16% 12% 14%
Mathematics 18% 21% 27% 18%

Phonics Data

National Results

Cranwell Primary School

2016

2017

2016

2017

Year 1

81%

82%

93%

94%




