Cranwell Primary School

KS2 Results 2017

Average Scaled Score

	National Results		Cranwell Primary School	
	2016	2017	2016	2017
Reading	103	104	105	108
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	104	106	104	107
Mathematics	103	104	105	108

Attainment at the Expected Standard

	National Results		Cranwell Primary School	
	2016	2017	2016	2017
Reading	66%	71%	83%	81%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	73%	77%	77%	78%
Writing (TA)	74%	76%	83%	86%
Mathematics	70%	75%	83%	86%
Combined	53%	61%	69%	73%

Attainment at Greater Depth

	National Results		Cranwell Primary School	
	2016	2017	2016	2017
Reading	19%	25%	25%	32%
Grammar, Punctuation & Spelling	23%	31%	25%	32%
Writing (TA)	15%	18%	21%	14%
Mathematics	17%	23%	25%	35%

Progress

	Cranwell Primary School				
	2016 2017				
Reading	+1.29	+3.4			
Writing (TA)	-0.23	+1.4			
Mathematics	+1.39	+3.7			

What progress measures mean

Most schools will have progress scores between –5 and +5. If a school has a progress score of 0 this means that on average their pupils achieved similar results at the end of KS2 (end of year 6) to pupils in other schools with similar results at the end of KS1 (end of year 2). If a school has a positive progress score this means that on average their pupils made more progress than pupils in other schools with similar results at the end of KS1.

Cranwell Primary School

KS1 Results 2017

Attainment at the Expected Standard (Yr2)

	National Results		Cranwell Primary School	
	2016	2017	2016	2017
Reading	74%	76.2%	82%	86.4%
Writing (TA)	65%	68.9%	69%	82%
Mathematics	73%	75.5%	73%	79.5%
Combined	60.3%	64.4%	67.3%	79.5%

Attainment at Greater Depth

	Nation	National Results		Cranwell Primary School	
	2016	2017	2016	2017	
Reading	24%	26%	31%	23%	
Writing (TA)	13%	16%	12%	14%	
Mathematics	18%	21%	27%	18%	

Phonics Data

	National Results		Cranwell Prin	nary School
	2016 2017		2016	2017
Year 1	81%	82%	93%	94%